## LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 220 by Senator Walsworth

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 6, change "adoption eligible" to "adoption-eligible"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 12, change "<u>which</u>" to "<u>that</u>"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 6, line 7, change "LAC 50:III.3, Ch. 23:2311" to "LAC 50:III. 2311"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 6, line 20, change "<u>which</u>" to "<u>that</u>"
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- 10 On page 7, line 27, change "<u>which</u>" to "<u>that</u>"